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ppb

2500 5000 7500
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1.210 0.605 0.000 0.605 1.210
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0.628 0.314 0.000 0.314 0.628
ppb

0.9998583 1.0000000 1.0001417
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_O3, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_CO, Zonal Mean
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0.0000 0.1464 0.2928 0.4392 0.5856
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4 0 4
ppb 1e 6

1.5 0.0 1.5
ppb 1e 6

0.99459 0.99730 1.00000 1.00272 1.00544
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_OH, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_NOx, Zonal Mean
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